1 info@mpb.co.nz   0800 522 533   www.mpb.co.nz
V2.0  March 2024
DRY FIX™ DAMP PROOF COURSE
SPECIFICATION
GUIDE
1. GENERAL
1.1 PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION

	› Roll core made from recycled cardboard
	› Complies to the NZBC
	› Made from 100% recycled materials
1.3	 COMPATIBILITY Approved for use for separating timber, wood-based
products and metal from concrete, masonry or brick;
and, as a moisture barrier and flashing in masonry veneer
constructed in accordance with NZBC Acceptable Solution
E2/AS2 and NZS 4229.
1.4 DURABILITY Dry Fix™ Damp Proof Course meets the performance
requirements of NZBC Clauses B2, DURABILITY B2.3.1[a] 50
years and B2.3.1(b) 15 years, E2 External Moisture.
1.5 PRODUCTS DESCRIPTION ROLL LENGTH MASONS CODE
Dry Fix 50mm 30m DPC50
Dry Fix 75mm 30m DPC75
Dry Fix 90mm 30m DPC90
Dry Fix 100mm 30m DPC100
Dry Fix 150mm 30m DPC140
Dry Fix 150mm 30m DPC150
Dry Fix 200mm 30m DPC200
Dry Fix 250mm 30m DPC250
Dry Fix 300mm 30m DPC300
This document is uncontrolled in printed form.
See www.mpb.co.nz for current version. Copyright © 2024 Masons.
 info@mpb.co.nz   0800 522 533   www.mpb.co.nz 2
Dry Fix™ Damp Proof Course